Wed 18" Feb

Mon 23 Feb
Wed 25" Feb
Fri 27" Feb
Fri 27" Feb

Sun 1%t March
Mon 2" March
Wed 4™ March
Fri 6" March

Mon 9" March
Wed 11" March
Fri 13" March
Sat 14" March

Mon 16" March
Tues 17" March
Wed 18" March
Fri 20" March

Sun 22" March
Mon 23 March
Wed 25" March
Fri 27" March

Sat 28" March
Sun 29" March

Mon 30" March
Thurs 2™ April
Fri 3 April

Sat 4" April
Sun 5" April

10am + 7pm

10am
11:45am
11am

6pm

5pm
10am
11:45am

6pm

10am
11:45am
6pm

10am

10am
6:30pm
11:45am

6pm

11:30am
10am
11:45am

6pm

5:30pm
10:30am

10am
7pm
3pm
8:30pm
10:30am

Lent at a glance

Church
1t Week of Lent

Church
Primley URC
Church
Church
2" Week of Lent

Church
Church
St Peter Sidford
Church
3" Week of Lent

Church
Methodist
Church
Church
4th Week of Lent

Church
Hall
Church
Church
5t Week of Lent

Church
Church
Parish Church
Church

Holy Week

Church
Church

Church
Church
Church
Church
Church

Ash Wednesday Mass

Adoration
Lent lunch
Sick and Housebound

Stations of the Cross

Taizé service
Adoration
Lent lunch

Stations of the Cross

Adoration
Lent lunch
Stations of the Cross

Reconciliation service

Adoration
Film night
Lent lunch

Stations of the Cross

Children’s workshop
Adoration
Lent lunch

Stations of the Cross

Palm Sunday Vigil
Palm Sunday Mass

Adoration
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday
Easter Vigil

Easter Sunday Mass



