

Lent at a glance

Wed 18 th Feb	10am + 7pm	Church	Ash Wednesday Mass
<u>1st Week of Lent</u>			
Mon 23 rd Feb	10am	Church	Adoration
Wed 25 th Feb	11:45am	Primley URC	Lent lunch
Fri 27 th Feb	11am	Church	Sick and Housebound
Fri 27 th Feb	6pm	Church	Stations of the Cross
<u>2nd Week of Lent</u>			
Sun 1 st March	5pm	Church	Taizé service
Mon 2 nd March	10am	Church	Adoration
Wed 4 th March	11:45am	St Peter Sidford	Lent lunch
Fri 6 th March	6pm	Church	Stations of the Cross
<u>3rd Week of Lent</u>			
Mon 9 th March	10am	Church	Adoration
Wed 11 th March	11:45am	Methodist	Lent lunch
Fri 13 th March	6pm	Church	Stations of the Cross
Sat 14 th March	10am	Church	Reconciliation service
<u>4th Week of Lent</u>			
Mon 16 th March	10am	Church	Adoration
Tues 17 th March	6:30pm	Hall	Film night
Wed 18 th March	11:45am	Church	Lent lunch
Fri 20 th March	6pm	Church	Stations of the Cross
<u>5th Week of Lent</u>			
Sun 22 nd March	11:30am	Church	Children's workshop
Mon 23 rd March	10am	Church	Adoration
Wed 25 th March	11:45am	Parish Church	Lent lunch
Fri 27 th March	6pm	Church	Stations of the Cross
<u>Holy Week</u>			
Sat 28 th March	5:30pm	Church	Palm Sunday Vigil
Sun 29 th March	10:30am	Church	Palm Sunday Mass
Mon 30 th March	10am	Church	Adoration
Thurs 2 nd April	7pm	Church	Maundy Thursday
Fri 3 rd April	3pm	Church	Good Friday
Sat 4 th April	8:30pm	Church	Easter Vigil
Sun 5 th April	10:30am	Church	Easter Sunday Mass